	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 30KPA36-B
	30KPA36-B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            30KPA36-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.89VC P600
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.65570 (This price is for reference only)
		No 30KPA36-B datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    30KPA36-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-230SCSL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 2300MAH NICAD
P-160AS F2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 1600MAH
9510610000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MOUNTING PLATE
EHLL Hammond Manufacturing  LATCH HANDLE LOCKING L BLACK
ER-16602-RB Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 47.31X22 X 18.5"
9457890250 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
CANNM36TRSMF Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 36" N MALE-RP SMA FEM
MDM-21SH004F ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS SKT 24"
720-10022-00300 CNC Tech  NULL MODEM CABLE
A7OXK-0910M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFN09K/ AE10M / X
25001-0606 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE 6POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCHES
0982670239 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 8POS
0210200087 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 8POS
0152660940 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 305 TYPED 23POS
AT-S-26-6/4/W-7-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SNG-ENDED 6-4 WHITE 7'
390003-01 Qualtek  CORD 3COND BLK ARGN UNSHLD 1.8M
H3CCH-6406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC64H/AE64G/HKC64H
3319/20 100 3M  CABLE 20 COND HIGH FLEX 100'
M5509 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 500'
6334 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 10CON 24AWG SLATE 1000'
01822.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  4/3 SOOW 600V BLK 5000'
PBM0001 RD008 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG RED 25'
819100-000 TE Connectivity  TRANSITION SLIMLINE T SIZE 11
PLT4S-M14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD TEL GRAY 14.5"
MLT8EH-LP316 Panduit Corp  316*STEEL-TY* 1/2" E/H
HSTTPN50-438-L Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC CLEAR .50"
LDPH3IW8-A Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED
TA35-CBDWFZ05C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 50MA 240VAC 60VDC
170M1361 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 690V 000/80 GR UC
CHM2DU Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
BK1/S500-10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 250V FST GLASS 5X20 IEC
153.5395.6221 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF2 32V/2000A DC 225A 10 PC
SSTC 5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 5A 125VAC 2410 SLOW
AG15P202FB-K2M Taiyo Yuden  SPARK GAP 2000V RADIAL
0ZRA0700FF1A Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 7A RADIAL
P4SMA56CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC SMD
5KP220E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 220VWM 410VC P600
MXL1.5KE82A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC CASE1
1N6290HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 50.2VWM 89VC 1.5KE
556-00461 HellermannTyton  REPLCMNT PRINT HEAD TTM460
	30KPA36-B  keywords
	    	30KPA36-B
	30KPA36-B  Littelfuse Inc
	30KPA36-B  pdf
	30KPA36-B  datasheet
	30KPA36-B  price
	30KPA36-B  distributor
	electronic components 30KPA36-B
	30KPA36-B  Circuit Protection
	30KPA36-B  TVS - Diodes
	30KPA36-B  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.89VC P600
	30KPA36-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .